

## Heber Public Utility District

# Fall Fiesta Volunteer Application October 28, 2023- Tito Huerta Park, Heber, CA



### Please fill out the following information to Fund Raise at the Heber Public Utility District Fall Fiesta

#### Who is Eligible:

To be eligible to fund raise at the Heber Fall Fiesta game booths, you must either have a non-profit status, or represent a youth group or organization.

### Your Group's Commitment:

You must commit to having at least one adult at the Fiesta game booth from 5pm to 8pm on Saturday, October 28<sup>th</sup>. You must commit to having the game booth running during the Fiesta carnival hours from 5pm – 8pm.

Organization Name:					
Is your Organization a No If yes, please provide you					
All Organizations, please Imperial Valley.	provide a sho	rt statement on the	services your organiz	ation provides to the yo	outh of
After you have fulfilled y Checks will be mailed wi					
Check made out to:		Organization Name:			
Mailing Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:	Email:		
Your signature on this for Fiesta from 5pm to 8pm. Committee and The Hebe employees, contractors a or property relating in an	2.) Will abide r Public Utility nd agents are r	by those rules and th District Board of Dire released from any an	he decision of the Hebectors. 3.) The organ ad all responsibility fo	er Public Utility District I izations and their volunt r loss, damage or injury t	Fall Fiesta eers,
Organization Representa	tive				
		OFFICE USE	ONLY		
	Eligible	Not Eligible Process	ed by		
		Heber Public U	Jtility District		

Heber Public Utility District 1078 Dogwood Road, Suite 103 - Heber, CA 92249 Phone (760) 482-2440 / Fax (760) 353-9951 / E-Mail Heber@heber.ca.gov